Present Tense Spanish 1

12

10

11

13

14

15

16 17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Horizontal
6) TU/ICONTAR
7) USTED/COMPRENDER
8) NOSOTROS/RECORDAR
10) YO/COMPRENDER
13) VOSOTROS/COMPRENDER
14) TU/COMPRENDER
16) TU/DECIR
19) TU/COMPARTIR
20) TU/COMPRAR
21) YO/DEBER
22) USTEDES/DESCRIBIR
24) USTED/CONTAR
25) USTED/COMPARTIR

Vertical
1) TU/DEBER
2) USTED/SER
3) YO/CREER
4) NOSOTROS/ENCONTRAR
5) NOSOTROS/DESCRIBIR
7) NOSOTROS/COMPRENDER
9) USTEDES/SER
11) USTEDES/MIRAR
12) NOSOTROS/PRACTICAR
13) USTED/COMER
15) USTEDES/ESCRIBIR
16) VOSOTROS/DECIR
17) USTED/EXPLICAR
18) USTED/HACER
23) USTEDI/IR



SOLUTION

E

B

S

CI|E|S

CIOIM|P|R|[A]S

C{O|M|P|JA|R|T]|E

C|O|M|P|R|E|[N]|D]|E

DIE|S|C|R

C|OIM|P|IR|E|[N|D]O

RIE|C|O|R|D|A[M]|O]S

CIUJE|IN|[T]A]|S

DIE|B]|O

clolmM|[P|R|EIN|DI|E

CI{UIE|IN]|TI]A

C{O|M|P|IR|E|IN|D]JE]|S

CIOIM|P|A|IR|T]|E]|S




